

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7231/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2007 in CM No. 74070/2006 of the  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MEENA RANI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With application for bail)

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice confined only to petitioner No.1. It is stated that petitioner No.3 has already been arrested and, thus, his application for bail has become infructuous. The special leave petition in respect of petitioner No.2 is dismissed. Petitioner No.1 shall not be arrested until further order.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER