

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7231/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2007 in CM No. 74070/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF  
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MEENA RANI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 07/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Adish Aggarwala,Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the petition after one week.

In the meantime, counter affidavit may be filed.

(Pooja Arora)  
Sr.P.A.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master